2019 Naturalization Schedule
for
Ceremonies Performed by Federal Judges of the
Western District of New York

Please Note: This list is not a comprehensive list of Naturalization Ceremonies organized by the Buffalo
Office of the U.S. Customs and Immigration Service (USCIS). This list contains only those ceremonies
presided over by a federal judge of the Western District of New York. Please contact USCIS for the
complete list of ceremonies.

The list below may change without prior notice.

Where the location indicates a courtroom, the ceremony will be held in the courthouses.

Buffalo Rochester
Robert H. Jackson United States Courthouse Kenneth B. Keating United States Courthouse
2 Niagara Square 100 State Street
Buffalo, NY 14202 Rochester, NY 14614
Date Time City Location
January 3, 2019 9:00AM  Buffalo Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
January 17, 2019 9:00AM  Buffalo Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
January 24, 2019 2:00PM Rochester Courtroom 3
January 29, 2019 10:00AM  Buffalo Key Center Arena
1 Seymour H Knox Il Plaza, Buffalo, NY 14203
January-31,2019 9:00AM  Buffale Cattaraugus{7\W)-Courtroom
February 6, 2019 9:00AM  Buffalo Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
February 7, 2019 9:00AM  Buffalo Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
February 7, 2019 2:00PM Rochester Courtroom 3
February 15, 2019 10:00AM Buffalo Theodore Roosevelt Inaugural Historic Site
641 Delaware Ave, Buffalo, NY 14202
February 26, 2019 9:00AM Buffalo Albright Knox Art Museum

1285 EImwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
February 28, 2019 2:00PM Rochester Courtroom 2

March 4, 2019 9:00AM  Buffalo West Seneca West High School
3330 Seneca St, Buffalo, NY 14224
March 14, 2019 9:00AM  Buffalo Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
March 26, 2019 11:00AM  Rochester Eastman House Museum
900 East Ave, Rochester, NY 14607
March 28, 2019 9:00AM  Buffalo Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
April 4, 2019 9:00AM  Buffalo Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
April 11, 2019 9:00AM  Buffalo Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
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Date
April 22, 2019

April 25,2019
April 30,2019

May 2, 2019
May 2, 2019

May 16, 2019
May 30, 2019

June 13, 2019

June 14, 2019
June 19, 2019

June 25, 2019
June 27, 2019

July 3, 2019
July 4, 2019

July 18, 2019

July 24, 2019

July 31, 2019
August 8, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 26, 2019
August 29, 2019
September 5, 2019
September 13, 2019
September 17, 2019

September 26, 2019

October 10, 2019
October 17, 2019

October 29, 2019

Time
9:00AM

9:00AM
2:00PM

9:00AM
11:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM

10:00AM

2:00PM
10:00AM

2:00PM

9:30AM

9:00AM
11:00AM

9:00AM

2:00PM

2:00PM

9:00AM

9:00AM

11:00AM

2:00PM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:15AM

2:00PM

9:00AM
9:30AM

2:00PM

2019 Naturalization Schedule

City
Buffalo

Buffalo
Rochester

Buffalo
Rochester

Buffalo
Buffalo

Buffalo

Rochester
Buffalo

Rochester
Buffalo

Buffalo
Rochester

Buffalo
Rochester
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Rochester
Rochester
Buffalo
Buffalo
Rochester

Buffalo

Buffalo
Buffalo

Rochester

Location
Buffalo and Erie County Botanical Gardens
2655 South Park Ave, Buffalo, NY 14218
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Rochester City Hall
30 Church St, Rochester, NY 14614
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Rochester Institute of Technology
1 Lomb Memorial Dr, Rochester, NY 14623
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Albright Knox Art Museum
1285 EImwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
The Buffalo History Museum
1 Museum Ct, Buffalo, NY 14216
Courtroom 1
International Institute
864 Delaware Ave, Buffalo, NY 14209
Rochester City Hall
30 Church St, Rochester, NY 14614
Buffalo Naval & Military Park
1 Navel Ave, Buffalo, NY 14202
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Genesee Country Village & Museum
1410 Flint Hill Rd, Mumford, NY 14511
Burchfield-Penney Art Center
1300 EImwood Ave, Buffalo, NY 14222
Rochester City Hall
30 Church St, Rochester, NY 14614
Erie Community College City Campus
121 Ellicott Street, Buffalo, NY 14203
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Women's Rights National Historical Park
136 Fall St, Seneca Falls, NY 13148
Courtroom 1
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Theodore Roosevelt Inaugural Historic Site
641 Delaware Ave, Buffalo, NY 14202
SUNY Brockport
350 New Campus Dr, Brockport, NY 14420
Erie Community College City Campus
121 Ellicott Street, Buffalo, NY 14203
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Hamburg Middle School
360 Division St, Hamburg, NY 14075
Rochester City Hall
30 Church St, Rochester, NY 14614
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Date
October 31, 2019
November 7, 2019
November 8, 2019

November 14, 2019
November 21, 2019
November 21, 2019
December 5, 2019

December 12, 2019
December 19, 2019
December 19, 2019

Time
9:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM
2:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
2:00PM

2019 Naturalization Schedule

City
Buffalo
Buffalo
Rochester

Buffalo
Buffalo
Rochester
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Rochester

Location
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Eastman House Museum

900 East Ave, Rochester, NY 14607

Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Courtroom 1

Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Cattaraugus (7W) Courtroom
Courtroom 2
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